152 58 P

Sozhou

SEERERLBFEETE
NTN C-UCF206D15%§

Hhie SD
e UN
JF L
J
A2

Al

SS
A5
FB
GNP
AR S NNB
LA E B BLR
BSLR
CBLR
CBSLR
CNy MASS
NTN C-UCF206D1[& K

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/0141b326. html

30
C-UCF206D1
108

83

18

13

12

38.1

15.9

5.0

M6x0. 75

56

M10
GA-1/4-28UNF
UC206D1
19500
11300

1980

1150

1300

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

mm

kgf
kgf

Hhtz
R PR

BRSNS
B2AL
il
AR
BB
AT
BT
AT
ESS

il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/0141b326.html




